Individual Best Times (All Time)

Caitlin Hubbard - (949586) - Poole SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
35.36
35.40
35.41
35.58
37.70
38.64
44.69
48.16

59.06

Swims in Date Order

Time
35.36
35.41
35.58
35.40
37.70
38.64
44.69
48.16

59.06

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

329
328
328
323
272
252
163
130
70

WA Pts

329
328
323
328
272
252
163
130
70

Round

H
H
H

Round

H
H

Date

18/03/18
25/03/17
27/01/18
16/07/17
17/07/16
13/03/16
07/02/15
21/09/14
22/09/13

Date

18/03/18
27/01/18
16/07/17
25/03/17
17/07/16
13/03/16
07/02/15
21/09/14
22/09/13

Meet

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
MCASA Open Meet

MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

City of Cardiff Tiger Bay Meet

Wycombe February Sprint 2015

Hillingdon Autumn Open Meet

Hillingdon SC 3rd Autumn Sprints Meet

Meet

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

MCASA Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

City of Cardiff Tiger Bay Meet

Wycombe February Sprint 2015

Hillingdon Autumn Open Meet

Hillingdon SC 3rd Autumn Sprints Meet

Venue

Aldershot
London
London
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Cardiff

High Wycombe
Hillingdon

Hillingdon

Venue

Aldershot
London
Portsmouth
London
Portsmouth
Cardiff

High Wycombe
Hillingdon

Hillingdon

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon

Hillingdon

Seabyrd

Club Swam Under
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon

Hillingdon

Seabyrd

Level

1
1

Level

1

—_

W W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



