Individual Best Times (All Time)

Caitlin Hubbard - (949586) - Poole SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.36	329	Н	18/03/18	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Hillingdon	1
35.40	328	Н	25/03/17	MCASA Open Meet	London	Hillingdon	1
35.41	328	Н	27/01/18	MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships	London	Hillingdon	1
35.58	323	F	16/07/17	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Hillingdon	3
37.70	272	F	17/07/16	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Hillingdon	3
38.64	252	F	13/03/16	City of Cardiff Tiger Bay Meet	Cardiff	Hillingdon	3
44.69	163	F	07/02/15	Wycombe February Sprint 2015	High Wycombe	Hillingdon	3
48.16	130	F	21/09/14	Hillingdon Autumn Open Meet	Hillingdon		3
59.06	70	F	22/09/13	Hillingdon SC 3rd Autumn Sprints Meet	Hillingdon	Seabyrd	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.36	329	Н	18/03/18	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Hillingdon	1
35.41	328	Н	27/01/18	MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships	London	Hillingdon	1
35.58	323	F	16/07/17	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Hillingdon	3
35.40	328	Н	25/03/17	MCASA Open Meet	London	Hillingdon	1
37.70	272	F	17/07/16	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Hillingdon	3
38.64	252	F	13/03/16	City of Cardiff Tiger Bay Meet	Cardiff	Hillingdon	3
44.69	163	F	07/02/15	Wycombe February Sprint 2015	High Wycombe	Hillingdon	3
48.16	130	F	21/09/14	Hillingdon Autumn Open Meet	Hillingdon		3
59.06	70	F	22/09/13	Hillingdon SC 3rd Autumn Sprints Meet	Hillingdon	Seabyrd	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS